\4
Warmup Perform Panel Entry#

2:30 PM
2:34 PM

2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:49 PM

2:55PM

3115 PM

3:35PM

4:05 PM

4:45 PM

515 PM

3:00 PM
3:04 PM

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:19 PM

3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM

3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM

4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM

4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:53 PM
4:57 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:11 PM

5:15 PM
5:19 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:33 PM
5:37 PM

5:45 PM
5:50 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM

A
A

> > x> > > >

> x> >r >

00 0 0 0 0 @O

mmmmmm OO0 0OO0

O OO0 OO0 oo

Contest of Champions Nationals
FINALS and AWARDS

Main Floor - Universal Studios Orlando Resort - Sound Stage 21

2003
2001

2013
2029
2025

2048
2046
2044
2031

2064
2068
2062
2066

2016
2024
2055
2059
2045
2057

2119
2107
2116
2114
2115
2122
2104
2096
2105

2320
2286
2292
2298
2300
2274

2279
2295
2293
2299
2332
2289
2297
2333

Sunday, March 1, 2026

Performance

American Fork HS
Box Elder HS

Westside HS
Bay PortHS
Highland Park HS

Westside HS
United South HS
The Woodlands HS
Westside HS

Magnificat HS - Spotlight Company
El Camino HS

Box Elder HS

San Pasqual HS

Riviera Preparatory School
Presentation HS

Magnificat HS - Varsity White
San Marcos HS

Mission Hills HS
Presentation HS

Downey HS

Riviera Preparatory School
El Dorado HS

El Camino HS
Presentation HS

Somerset Academy

South Dade Senior HS
Mission Hills HS

Downey HS

Somerset Academy
Presentation HS

Santa Margarita Catholic HS
Downey HS

Somerset Academy
WestRanch HS

Next Step Dance
San Pasqual HS
Highland Park HS
El Camino HS
Chapin HS
Mission Hills HS
WestRanch HS
Presentation HS

Classification

Large
Large

Small
Medium
Extra Large

Extra Small
Coed
Extra Large
Small

Medium
Small
Large
Small

Small
Small
Extra Small
Extra Small
Extra Small
Extra Small

Large
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Small
Extra Small
Small

Junior Varsity
Small
Medium
Large

Large

Extra Small

Studio Senior
Extra Small
Extra Large
Extra Small
Small

Extra Small
Extra Small
Small

Category
Military
Military

Kick
Kick
Kick

Precision Open
Precision Open
Precision Open
Precision Open

Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character
Novelty/Character

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom
Pom



5:55 PM

6:45 PM

7:05 PM
7:08 PM
712 PM
715 PM
7:19 PM
7:22 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:43 PM
7:47 PM
7:50 PM

6:25 PM
6:29 PM
6:33 PM
6:37 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:01 PM

7:15 PM
719 PM
7:23 PM
7:27 PM

7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM

8:30 PM

B e T e e e e M B b B |

2379
2364
2389
2382
2355
2395
2394
2342
2392
2345

2559
2577
2572
2576

2494
2214
2213
2226
2228
2263
2262
2509
2259
2258
2231
2526
2257
2216

Somerset Academy Junior Varsity
San Marcos HS Small
Downey HS Large
Magnificat HS Medium
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart Small
Highland Park HS Extra Large
San Marcos HS Large
Downey HS Extra Small
Somerset Academy Large

West Ranch HS Extra Small
West Ranch HS Extra Small
Magnificat HS - Elite Team Elite
Somerset Academy Large

West Ranch HS Elite

San Marcos HS - Makenna McGrath
Presentation HS - Ava Kan

Presentation HS - London Barron

Riviera Preparatory School - Grace Williams
Riviera Preparatory School - Rebecca Bigorra
South Dade Senior HS - Aaliyah Bucknor #2
South Dade Senior HS - Miriam Castro

West Ranch HS - Andrea Alvarenga
Somerset Academy - Jessica Zhang
Somerset Academy - Daniella Sanchez
American Fork HS - Hallie Ehat

Mission Hills HS - Katie Bishop

Somerset Academy - Melanie Rodriguez
Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Lili Veziroglu

Champion Dance Down Finals & Finals Award Ceremony

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Technical Open
Technical Open
Technical Open
Technical Open



