



# Contest of Champions Nationals

FINALS and AWARDS

Main Floor - Universal Studios Orlando Resort - Sound Stage 21

Sunday, March 1, 2026



<u>Warmup</u>	<u>Perform</u>	<u>Panel</u>	<u>Entry #</u>	<u>Performance</u>	<u>Classification</u>	<u>Category</u>
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	A	2003	American Fork HS	Large	Military
2:34 PM	3:04 PM	A	2001	Box Elder HS	Large	Military
2:40 PM	3:10 PM	A	2013	Westside HS	Small	Kick
2:44 PM	3:14 PM	A	2029	Bay Port HS	Medium	Kick
2:49 PM	3:19 PM	A	2025	Highland Park HS	Extra Large	Kick
2:55 PM	3:25 PM	A	2048	Westside HS	Extra Small	Precision Open
	3:30 PM	A	2046	United South HS	Coed	Precision Open
	3:35 PM	A	2044	The Woodlands HS	Extra Large	Precision Open
	3:40 PM	A	2031	Westside HS	Small	Precision Open
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	A	2064	Magnificat HS - Spotlight Company	Medium	Novelty/Character
	3:50 PM	A	2068	El Camino HS	Small	Novelty/Character
	3:55 PM	A	2062	Box Elder HS	Large	Novelty/Character
	4:00 PM	A	2066	San Pasqual HS	Small	Novelty/Character
3:35 PM	4:05 PM	B	2016	Riviera Preparatory School	Small	Contemporary
	4:10 PM	B	2024	Presentation HS	Small	Contemporary
	4:15 PM	B	2055	Magnificat HS - Varsity White	Extra Small	Contemporary
	4:20 PM	B	2059	San Marcos HS	Extra Small	Contemporary
	4:25 PM	B	2045	Mission Hills HS	Extra Small	Contemporary
	4:30 PM	B	2057	Presentation HS	Extra Small	Contemporary
4:05 PM	4:35 PM	C	2119	Downey HS	Large	Hip Hop
	4:39 PM	C	2107	Riviera Preparatory School	Small	Hip Hop
	4:44 PM	C	2116	El Dorado HS	Small	Hip Hop
	4:48 PM	C	2114	El Camino HS	Small	Hip Hop
	4:53 PM	C	2115	Presentation HS	Small	Hip Hop
	4:57 PM	C	2122	Somerset Academy	Large	Hip Hop
	5:02 PM	C	2104	South Dade Senior HS	Small	Hip Hop
	5:06 PM	C	2096	Mission Hills HS	Extra Small	Hip Hop
	5:11 PM	C	2105	Downey HS	Small	Hip Hop
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	E	2320	Somerset Academy	Junior Varsity	Lyrical
	5:19 PM	E	2286	Presentation HS	Small	Lyrical
	5:24 PM	E	2292	Santa Margarita Catholic HS	Medium	Lyrical
	5:28 PM	E	2298	Downey HS	Large	Lyrical
	5:33 PM	E	2300	Somerset Academy	Large	Lyrical
	5:37 PM	E	2274	West Ranch HS	Extra Small	Lyrical
5:15 PM	5:45 PM	D	2279	Next Step Dance	Studio Senior	Pom
	5:50 PM	D	2295	San Pasqual HS	Extra Small	Pom
	5:55 PM	D	2293	Highland Park HS	Extra Large	Pom
	6:00 PM	D	2299	El Camino HS	Extra Small	Pom
	6:05 PM	D	2332	Chapin HS	Small	Pom
	6:10 PM	D	2289	Mission Hills HS	Extra Small	Pom
	6:15 PM	D	2297	West Ranch HS	Extra Small	Pom
	6:20 PM	D	2333	Presentation HS	Small	Pom

5:55 PM	6:25 PM	F	2379	Somerset Academy	Junior Varsity	Jazz
	6:29 PM	F	2364	San Marcos HS	Small	Jazz
	6:33 PM	F	2389	Downey HS	Large	Jazz
	6:37 PM	F	2382	Magnificat HS	Medium	Jazz
	6:41 PM	F	2355	Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart	Small	Jazz
	6:45 PM	F	2395	Highland Park HS	Extra Large	Jazz
	6:49 PM	F	2394	San Marcos HS	Large	Jazz
	6:53 PM	F	2342	Downey HS	Extra Small	Jazz
	6:57 PM	F	2392	Somerset Academy	Large	Jazz
	7:01 PM	F	2345	West Ranch HS	Extra Small	Jazz
6:45 PM	7:15 PM	G	2559	West Ranch HS	Extra Small	Technical Open
	7:19 PM	G	2577	Magnificat HS - Elite Team	Elite	Technical Open
	7:23 PM	G	2572	Somerset Academy	Large	Technical Open
	7:27 PM	G	2576	West Ranch HS	Elite	Technical Open
7:05 PM	7:35 PM	S2	2494	San Marcos HS - Makenna McGrath		
7:08 PM	7:38 PM	S2	2214	Presentation HS - Ava Kan		
7:12 PM	7:42 PM	S2	2213	Presentation HS - London Barron		
7:15 PM	7:45 PM	S2	2226	Riviera Preparatory School - Grace Williams		
7:19 PM	7:49 PM	S2	2228	Riviera Preparatory School - Rebecca Bigorra		
7:22 PM	7:52 PM	S2	2263	South Dade Senior HS - Aaliyah Bucknor #2		
7:26 PM	7:56 PM	S2	2262	South Dade Senior HS - Miriam Castro		
7:29 PM	7:59 PM	S2	2509	West Ranch HS - Andrea Alvarenga		
7:33 PM	8:03 PM	S2	2259	Somerset Academy - Jessica Zhang		
7:36 PM	8:06 PM	S2	2258	Somerset Academy - Daniella Sanchez		
7:40 PM	8:10 PM	S2	2231	American Fork HS - Hallie Ehat		
7:43 PM	8:13 PM	S2	2526	Mission Hills HS - Katie Bishop		
7:47 PM	8:17 PM	S2	2257	Somerset Academy - Melanie Rodriguez		
7:50 PM	8:20 PM	S2	2216	Carrollton School of the Sacred Heart - Lili Veziroglu		

**8:30 PM**

**Champion Dance Down Finals & Finals Award Ceremony**